
The Mock Trial Series Tickets
Exclusive
pre-sale
notice

Exclusive
pre-sale
notice

Exclusive
pre-sale
notice

Exclusive
pre-sale
notice

Exclusive
pre-sale
notice

four

three

two three four

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

five

one

four

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

all

three

five

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

all

all

all

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

all

all

all

3

3

3

3

3

3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3

3

two

Opening Night Performance Invitations

Opening Night Dinner Invitations

Technical Rehearsal Invitations

Meet the Cast Invitations

Bard Card Discounts

Special Recognition in Programs

First Access to Donor Trips

Waived Ticket Exchange Fees

Access to Patrons Lounge

Additional Special Events and Bard 
Association Networking Opportunities

Bard Association gifts are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Subscription to Stages, STC’s 
Donor newsletter

Discounted Tickets to all Shakespeare 
 and the Law Events

Will on the Hill Performance and  
Reception Tickets

LEVELS AND BENEFITS Benefactor
($1,800)

Patron
($3,000)

Sponsor
($5,000)

Producer
($10,000)

Playwright
($25,000)

Complimentary Beverage Vouchers six six six six six

BARD
ASSOCIATION

Two Additional Guest Tickets for 
Opening Night Performances


