SHAKESPEARE THEATRE COMPANY



LEVELS AND BENEFITS	Benefactor (\$1,800)	Patron (\$3,000)	Sponsor (\$5,000)	Producer (\$10,000)	Playwright (\$25,000)
The Mock Trial Series Tickets	Exclusive pre-sale notice	Exclusive pre-sale notice	Exclusive pre-sale notice	Exclusive pre-sale notice	Exclusive pre-sale notice
Discounted Tickets to all Shakespeare and the Law Events	1	1	1	1	1
Will on the Hill Performance and Reception Tickets	_				two
Opening Night Performance Invitations	four	five	all	all	all
Opening Night Dinner Invitations		one	three	all	all
Technical Rehearsal Invitations	three	four	five	all	all
Complimentary Beverage Vouchers	six	six	six	six	six
Meet the Cast Invitations	1	1	1	1	1
Subscription to <i>Stages</i> , STC's Donor newsletter	1	J	1	1	1
Bard Card Discounts	1	1	1	1	1
Special Recognition in Programs	1	1	1	1	1
Waived Ticket Exchange Fees	1	1	1	1	1
First Access to Donor Trips	_		✓	✓	1
Access to Patrons Lounge	1	1	1	1	1
Additional Special Events and Bard Association Networking Opportunities	1	1	1	1	1
Two Additional Guest Tickets for Opening Night Performances	_		two	three	four

Bard Association gifts are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.